
Adult Bronze FS 
1. Cathy Procaskey 
 
Adult Pre Bronze FS 
1. Tiffany Brown 
2. Jennifer Allgood 
3. Julie Pierce 
 
Adult Silver Freeskating 
1. Alexandra Curtis 
2. Sara Panzer 
3. Sara Calvert 
 
Juv/Open Juv Spins 
2. Catherine Crocker 
3. Mia Mantooth 
 
Juv/OpenJuvCompMoves 
1. Rebecca Reese  
2. Megan Angelucci  
3. Courtney Wootton 
 
No Test A Free Skating Group A 
1. Olivia Wang 
2. Savannah Cagle 
4. Emily Burchfield 
6. Jordan Lowery 
7. Katie Liley 
 
No Test A Free Skating Group B 
4. Kovi Duchesne 
6. Jessica Grimmett 
7. Cheyenne Conover 
 
 

No Test A Free Skating Group C 
3. Camryn Goins 
4. Frances Umezaki-Oba 
5. Nicole Varvari 
9. Nastasia Rozenberg 
 
No Test B Free Skating Group A 
5. Abbie Lawrence  
8. Kristina Jespersen 
 
No Test B Free Skating Group B 
4. Noel Molloy 
 
No Test B Free Skating Group C 
1. Eleanor Hammond  
4. Sydney Zurita  
5. Jessica Seagraves 
 
No Test Comp Moves Group A 
1. Emily Burchfield 
2. Savannah Cagle 
3. Abbie Lawrence 
4. Jordan Lowery 
6. Katie Liley 
 
No Test Comp Moves Group B 
1. Olivia Wang  
8. Cheyenne Conover 
 
No Test Comp Moves Group C 
1. Casey Mallory 
4. Jessica Grimmett 
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No Test Comp Moves Group D 
3. Sydney Zurita 
4. Jessica Seagraves 
6. Nicole Varvari 
7. Frances Umezaki-Oba 
 
No Test Interpretive 
8. Camryn Goins 
 
No Test Showcase 
4. Camryn Goins 
 
Pre Comp Moves Group A 
3. Jessica Richardson 
 
Pre Juv Comp Moves 
1. Victoria Williams  
5. Kaysi Mitchell  
8. Courtney Kloor  
9. Madison Thomas 
 
Pre Juv Interpretive 
1. Catherine Crocker 
 
Pre Juvenile Spins 
5. Courtney Kloor 
 
Pre Pre A Freeskating Group A 
2. Emily Anne Hansford  
4. Sophie Heeden  
5. Paloma Zavala  
6. Kiersten Hilderhoff  
7. Jessica Richardson 
 
 
 
 

Pre Pre Comp Moves Group A 
3. Paloma Zavala 
4. Emily Anne Hansford 
6. Kristina Jespersen 
 
Pre Pre Comp Moves Group B 
2. Noel Molloy  
4. Eleanor Hammond  
6. Sophie Heeden 
 
Pre Preliminary Showcase 
1. Sophie Heeden 
 
PreJuvenile Freeskating 
3. Jasmine Chen 
4. Catherine Crocker 
5. Courtney Wootton 
6. Megan Angelucci 
8. Kaysi Mitchell 
8. Rebecca Reese 
10. Mia Mantooth 
 
Preliminary Freeskating Group A 
3. Victoria Williams  
6. Hailey Hannigan 
 
Preliminary Freeskating Group B 
3. MacKenzie Kisella  
6. Courtney Kloor  
7. Madison Thomas 
 
Preliminary Showcase 
1. Courtney Kloor 
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